Classement équipes
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CAILLIEZ - PERAUD
CARQUET - HILLAT
CORBIERE - PERILHOU
BANDU - SANCHEZ
GONDAULT - SOULIER
DORVILLERS - BIROLINI
GILLES - GILLES
BETTULA - ESQUIROL
SIMEON - MAGNE
SANGOI - JOUGLAR
TARROUX - CANTAREL
IZARD - FOURNIOLS
CATHALA - FAVRAIS

MATTMULLER - BOURGUIGNON

GUAIS - BELAYGUES
MASSIDDA - CHARPENTIER
TECHER - TECHER
DESTARAC - ROUX
VILLEMER - THIRIONET
CAYET - PINTO

MUNOZ - LONDIOS
BRESSANGES - DAVID
PEDECHES - TESSIER
PUGINIER - TERRANCLE
BROUSSE - BROUSSE
VALETTE - DIJAOUS
MONTAL - MONTAL
ROBICHON - JOUCLA
CHAMAYOU - CHAMAYOU
GAY - PUISSOCHET
LACASSAGNE - BATISTAN
ANDRIEUX - ANDRIEUX
LAVILLE - REGNIER
BOYER - COUGOULE
BREIL - BREIL

SANY - BARTHES
CADAUX - CADAUX
SALVAN - LAMBERT
SEVILLA - FRANCOIS
MAUREL - MAUREL
ROLLIN - GUICHOU
LOUSTRIS - MACCARINI
DIMAS - FOURNET
DIUDOGNON - BROCHAIN
CRIVELLO - MONTET
ARQUIE - CAUSSE
BORIES - BORIES
MOREL - MASSAT
FAURE - MALBREIL
CLOUET - CLOUET
CARA - BOUISSOU

Séme édition du Trail des Trois Rocs

2:59:40
3:16:05
3:18:47
3:19:38
3:22:53
3:24:15
3:25:18
3:29:06
3:32:23
3:33:09
3:35:33
3:36:12
3:38:00
3:38:45
3:39:45
3:41:14
3:42:16
3:47:17
3:48:05
3:50:28
3:51:05
3:52:55
3:55:25
3:55:58
3:56:21
3:56:38
3:57:25
3:58:35
3:59:00
3:59:13
4:00:16
4:00:16
4:01:19
4:02:11
4:03:17
4:03:24
4:08:29
4:08:30
4:08:31
4:08:50
4:09:27
4:11:51
4:12:02
4:14:35
4:16:55
4:17:45
4:18:07
4:20:52
4:22:04
4:23:02
4:23:10

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM

Jeudi 1 mai 2008



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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67
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JAMMES - JAMMES
QUERBES - QUERBES
BOROSKY - DUPUY
DAUDIN - GARCIA
CORRETJE - SALLESE
CROTTI - CROTTI
ROUZIES - LOUPIAS
ROUZIES - ROUZIES
DIAZ - BORDESE
LUVISUTTO - LUVISUTTO
FOISSAC - BARREAU
JEAN GEORGES - BARREAU
MARCEL - GILLES
COLOM - COLOM
LARIVIERE - BERSAT
GINESTE - BARTHELEMY
PERRET - VASQUEZ
GODFRIAUX - PAGOAGA

Séme édition du Trail des Trois Rocs

4:23:35
4:24:12
4:27:25
4:27:25
4:27:35
4:28:12
4:30:16
4:30:17
4:33:12
4:34:35
4:39:23
4:39:24
4:43:45
4:46:19
4:49:11

5:02:16
5:06:12
5:20:45
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Classement individuel toutes catégories
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DURAND Maxime
DELIKAT Patrick
ENNEBECK Thierry
ALARY Thierry
TREMOUILLE Michel
LEBEGUE Arnaud
ECHE Thierry
BRETON Gwenael
HARGUINDEGUY Laurent
DANJOU Hervé
JARRY Jérome
DAYDOU Sébastien
ECHE Sébastien
GARBACZ Davy
BADET Jérome
LAXALDE Frédéric
LAPORTE Aurélien
ALISON Jean-Luc
WILKINSON  Chris
BRIEND Frank
RUBION Alain
CHAZALON Gilles
BUTEL Ludovic
BOURGADE Stéphane
MASSOU Pascal
PEDERIVA Vincent
FIEU Stéphane
CAMINADE David
NARDIN Jean-Louis
MORETTO Ginette
CAMP Arnaud
THIRIONET Patrick
COUGOULE Jérome
CARPENTIER Philippe
CARPENTIER Nicolas
FAURE Guillaume
SEIGNEURIE André
BROTHIER-MOURET Emmanuelle
DURAMAY Nicolas
BRUNEAU Olivier
GALLET Yann
GIRAUDEAU Luisa
BOULET Yves
MYRTHE Pierrot
VERRECHIA Stéphane
FALCHI Dominique
GAILLARD Anthony
PEDRERO Francis
BERTRAND Yves
RABAUD Alain
DOUAY Frédéric

Séme édition du Trail des Trois Rocs

2:52:47
2:52:47
2:55:25
:57:04
:58:37
:07:24
:10:15

:12:59
:16:36
:19:21

20:04
:20:27
:23:28
:23:30
24:21
:25:18
:25:35
:25:58
:29:45
:30:23
:31:10
:32:05
:33:50
:34:38
:34:46
:35:33
:36:26
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3:36:43
3:37:26
3:37:38
3:37:43
3:38:36
3:39:00
3:39:00
3:42:11

3:45:39
3:46:31

3:47:50
3:49:29
3:49:30
3:49:51
3:50:39
3:51:20
3:54:09
3:54:24
3:55:19
3:58:18
3:58:42
3:58:50
3:59:17
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SAVOLDELLI Stéphane
POPOVIC Predrag
ANDRIEUX Marc
GONZALES Daniel
FABRE Christophe
BARTHELEMY Laurent
FABRE Christian
RAFFAUD Frédéric
MIQUEL Philippe
DEMAZURE Eric
MIQUEL Robert

PRE Denis

DELAS Sabine
ARNAUD Michel
BESCOND Jean-Pierre
PECH Jean-Philippe
RUBIELLA Lionel
MALBOSC Claude
BAYOL Marylin
BROQUA Jean-Luc
VARONA Grégoire
BERNABEU Thierry
NISSEN Cécile
FOISSAC Olivier
DELBES Daniel
JARDAT Hugues
PROUST Jérome
ROMIGUIERE Francis
CARLE Rémi
MORIZE Philippe
PAUZIE Richard
GUERILLON Arnaud
MAIORAND Frangois
LABATUT Frédéric
CURE Didier
COUDERC Francis
LABEDAN Daniel
GACHE Patrick
CORBARIEU Thierry
LEFEBVRE Bruno
RAFFANEL Catherine
OLIVIER Denis
PICAULT Jean
ABELA Alain
SAFFROY Alexandre
MYRTHE Jimmy
BONNAFOUS Philippe
MACLIN Régis
MAGNE Cécile
FILIPE Frank
CRESTIAN Thierry
SEIGNEURIE Francoise
CAVALIE Jean-Claude
MONFRAIX Jean-Luc

Séme édition du Trail des Trois Rocs

3:59:36
3:59:55
4:00:15
4:00:15
4:00:15
4:01:18

4:01:22
4:01:26
4:03:06
4:03:06
4:03:23
4:05:00
4:05:43
4:05:43
4:05:47
4:06:30
4:06:36
4:06:44
4:08:42
4:08:42
4:08:55
4:11:27

4:12:20
4:12:20
4:12:29
4:14:32
4:15:54
4:18:45
4:19:53
4:19:59
4:21:31

4:23:04
4:23:05
4:23:19
4:23:20
4:23:57
4:25:10
4:26:04
4:26:31

4:28:30
4:28:45
4:28:56
4:29:29
4:31:33
4:33:09
4:33:38
4:34:00
4:34:19
4:34:34
4:34:53
4:37:50
4:39:00
4:39:25
4:41:18
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SE
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V1
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SE
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V1
Vi1
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V1
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V2
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SE
Vi1
SE
V1
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Séme édition du Trail des Trois Rocs

LIPNICK Christian
CAMINO Hervé
ISSART Frédéric
LEMARCHAND Michel
SANJUAN Stéphane
FORIEN Benoit
TYLUTKI Anne-Marie
FREJABIAU Gregory
MICHNICZECK Ginette
FOURNET Olivier
COUSSEAU Sébastien
ELIE Dominique
ALBA Romain
DELCROS Pascal
POUSSARD Frédéric
PASCAL Claudine

4:43:58
4:48:10
4:50:53
4:51:26
4:55:15
4:59:00
4:59:01
4:59:02
5:02:30
5:06:12
5:07:43
5:23:55
5:24:02
5:31:03
5:48:40
5:52:46
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